
Rangliste

AGR 583 Pt.

Rang Name Vorname Jg Bezirk Verein P 1 P 2 P 3 Total P 1 P 2 P3 Total Gesamt

1. Goldmedaille und Aargauermeister
Mäder Toni 70 Zofingen PS Kölliken 94 94 93 281 94 95 97 286 567

2. Silbermedaille
Bugmann Remo 78 Zurzach PC-Koblenz 95 97 97 289 87 92 93 272 561

3. Boncemedaille
Wörndli Stefan 50 Baden PS Ennetbaden 93 92 91 276 93 95 95 283 559

4. Gantenbein Reto 78 Zurzach PC-Kaiserstuhl 90 93 92 275 96 91 95 282 557

5. Meier Adrian 53 Baden PS Neuenhof 89 95 93 277 91 93 95 279 556

6. Alexander Gerald 47 V Zurzach PC-Kaiserstuhl 92 92 93 277 91 91 94 276 553

7. Voramwald Walter 51 V Aarau PS Suhr 95 93 90 278 93 92 90 275 553

8. Menzel Michael 68 Brugg SSG Brugg - Windisch 93 93 93 279 91 95 88 274 553

9. Vock Thomas 89 Bremgarten PS- Wohlen 91 91 91 273 96 91 92 279 552

10. Kropf Samuel 48 V Aarau PS Suhr 91 92 96 279 89 94 90 273 552

11. Stauber Walter 63 Zofingen SG Zofingen 91 95 91 277 95 92 88 275 552

12. Carlet Paolo 53 Baden PS Ennetbaden 92 88 93 273 94 95 89 278 551

13. Grossen Dieter 74 Zurzach PS-Klingnau 96 96 93 285 76 95 94 265 550

14. Häuptli Chantal 71 Baden PS Neuenhof 92 92 94 278 90 91 90 271 549

15. Bart Robert 50 V Bremgarten PS-Wohlen 89 93 93 275 85 95 93 273 548

16. Wingeier Urs 58 Zofingen PS Kölliken 94 94 89 277 85 88 93 266 543

17. Aeschlimann * Paul 43 V Zofingen SG Zofingen 92 89 88 269 92 92 90 274 543

18. Bleiker Jakob 51 V Aarau PS Oberentfelden 89 95 92 276 94 82 90 266 542

19. Hunn Patrik 71 Bremgarten PS-Wohlen 95 94 93 282 85 89 84 258 540

20. Podolak Jürg 57 Aarau PS Suhr 90 96 93 279 89 85 86 260 539

21. Fischer * Marc 91 Zofingen PS Kölliken 92 91 89 272 90 82 91 263 535

22. Siegfried Peter 50 V Lenzburg Lenzburg 93 84 92 269 87 88 90 265 534

23. Fischer * Reto 93 Zofingen PS Kölliken 86 93 92 271 84 92 86 262 533

24. Gangl Stefan 60 Baden PS Ennetbaden 86 89 79 254 89 96 93 278 532

25. Gretler Ruedi 40 V Baden PS Ennetbaden 91 91 94 276 79 86 87 252 528

26. Morgenthaler * Jürg 51 V Zofingen PS Kölliken 87 91 93 271 82 90 84 256 527

27. Engel Pascal 81 Zurzach PC-Kaiserstuhl 87 86 88 261 88 86 90 264 525

28. Ritter Edgar 44 V Rheinfelden PS Möhlin 89 90 88 267 75 95 88 258 525

29. Fischlin Guido 52 Lenzburg Rupperswil 84 85 92 261 85 87 89 261 522

30. Sommerhalder Kurt 44 V Lenzburg Lenzburg 82 85 90 257 83 85 86 254 511

31. Bösch Werner 59 Lenzburg Lenzburg 79 83 77 239 82 91 89 262 501

32. Roche Olivier 85 Zofingen PS Kölliken 82 84 80 246 83 86 83 252 498

Präzision Schnellfeuer
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1. Zurzach 1 1668

Bugmann Remo 78 561
Gantenbein Reto 78 557
Grossen Dieter 74 550

2. Zofingen 1 1662

Mäder Toni 70 567

Stauber Walter 63 552
Wingeier Urs 58 543

3. Aarau 1 1647

Voramwald Walter 51 553
Kropf Samuel 48 552

Bleiker Jakob 51 542

4. Bremgarten 1 1640

Vock Thomas 89 552

Bart Robert 71 548

Hunn Patrik 71 540

5. Baden 2 1638

Wörndli Stefan 50 559

Carlet Paolo 53 551

Gretler Ruedi 40 V 528

6. Baden 1 1637

Meier Adrian 53 556

Häuptli Chantal 71 549

Gangl Stefan 60 532

7. Zofingen 2 1605

Aeschlimann Paul 43 V 543

Fischer Marc 91 535

Morgenthaler Jürg 51 V 527

8. Lenzburg 1 1534

Fischlin Guido 52 522

Sommerhalder Kurt 44 V 511

Bösch Werner 501

C-Match 25m  Mannschaft
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